Hair and Oral Fluid  Method Development Challenges
The AlTernATive MATrix Guide
R
ev
is
io
n:

Phenomenex   l  WEB: www.phenomenex.com
18
Ordering Information
Strata-X SPE Tubes
Tubes 1 mL (100/box) 3 mL (50/box) 6 mL (30/box)
Phase 30 mg 60 mg 60 mg 200 mg 500 mg 100 mg 200 mg 500 mg
Strata-X 8B-S100-TAK 8B-S100-UAK 8B-S100-UBJ 8B-S100-FBJ 8B-S100-HBJ 8B-S100-ECH 8B-S100-FCH 8B-S100-HCH
Strata-X-C 8B-S029-TAK — 8B-S029-UBJ 8B-S029-FBJ 8B-S029-HBJ 8B-S029-ECH 8B-S029-FCH 8B-S029-HCH
Strata-X-CW 8B-S035-TAK — 8B-S035-UBJ 8B-S035-FBJ 8B-S035-HBJ 8B-S035-ECH 8B-S035-FCH 8B-S035-HCH
Strata-X-A 8B-S123-TAK — 8B-S123-UBJ 8B-S123-FBJ 8B-S123-HBJ 8B-S123-ECH 8B-S123-FCH 8B-S123-HCH
Strata-X-AW 8B-S038-TAK — 8B-S038-UBJ 8B-S038-FBJ 8B-S038-HBJ 8B-S038-ECH 8B-S038-FCH 8B-S038-HCH
Strata-XL 8B-S043-TAK — 8B-S043-UBJ 8B-S043-FBJ 8B-S043-HBJ 8B-S043-ECH 8B-S043-FCH 8B-S043-HCH
Strata-XL-C 8B-S044-TAK — 8B-S044-UBJ 8B-S044-FBJ 8B-S044-HBJ 8B-S044-ECH 8B-S044-FCH 8B-S044-HCH
Strata-XL-CW 8B-S052-TAK — 8B-S052-UBJ 8B-S052-FBJ 8B-S052-HBJ 8B-S052-ECH 8B-S052-FCH 8B-S052-HCH
Strata-XL-A 8B-S053-TAK — 8B-S053-UBJ 8B-S053-FBJ 8B-S053-HBJ 8B-S053-ECH 8B-S053-FCH 8B-S053-HCH
Strata-XL-AW 8B-S051-TAK — 8B-S051-UBJ 8B-S051-FBJ 8B-S051-HBJ 8B-S051-ECH 8B-S051-FCH 8B-S051-HCH
Polymeric SPEPolymeric SPE
Strata-X Microelution SPE Plates
96-Well Plates (ea)
Phase 2 mg / well